Year
2020

2021

University

National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"

West Ukrainian National
University

Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture

Fachhochschule Dortmund

Fachhochschule Dortmund

Fachhochschule Dortmund

National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"
National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"
National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"

National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University
West Ukrainian National
University
West Ukrainian National
University
West Ukrainian National
University
West Ukrainian National
University
West Ukrainian National
University
West Ukrainian National
University

Equipment

Server DL380 Gen10, 1 Stk, Power Supply, Monitor |
Server HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10, | Stk.

Server SYS-6029U-TR4

SoftwareAcademic VMware Horizon 8 Advanced
Add-on: 10, 1 Lizenz, Seriennummer JJ42M-4G1EN-
H8CJ5-0R8R4-CEA75

SoftwareAcademic VMware Horizon 8 Advanced
Add-on: 10, 1 Lizenz, Seriennummer JJ42M-4G1EN-
H8CJ5-0R8R4CEA7502

SoftwareAcademic VMware Horizon 8 Advanced
Add-on: 10, 1 Lizenz, Seriennummer: JJ42M-4G1EN-
H8CJ5-0R8R4CEA7502

Valve Index VR Kit

Thermal imager testo 872
HPE RAM P03051-091 memoryl16Gb*6
For ViMaCs server

Web-cam LOGITECH Group (960-001057) or similar
Equipment for video conferences for e-learning
modules

Server HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 12LFF Hot Plug /
2x5120 Xeon-S | 6x32GB DDR4 | 2x480GB SSD SATA
| 4xITB SATA | P816i-a / 2x1600W / iLO Adv / rail /
5130 Switch / APC 1500VA

INTBOARD GT65 interactive panel with OPS PC
module INTBOARD i5 / 8G / SSD 256GB, Microsoft
Windows 10 software, Corinth 3D software user
license

Raspberry Pi 4 Model B Desktop Kit
NVIDIA Jetson Nano Developer Kit

Bananna pi M2 Berry

Wireless Wifi relay Sonoff Basic R2

VR glasses Oculus Quest 2

Leap Motion Controller

Date of Acquisition

16/06/2020

06/11/2020

21/12/2020

14/01/2021

14/01/2021

14/01/2021

13/07/2021

06/07/2021

27/07/2021

23/07/2021

16/12/2020

14/09/2021

14/09/2021

14/09/2021

14/09/2021

14/09/2021

14/09/2021

14/09/2021



2022

West Ukrainian National
University
West Ukrainian National
University
West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture

Bluetooth Partybox on the GO JBL speaker system
4G-Router TP-LINK TL-MR400 (4 units)

Digital camera Panasonic HDV Flash HC-V770 Black
Lablack T7 - Multifunctional data acquisition
module for laboratory and industrial applications
with Ethernet and USB

Lablack CB15 connector - Expansion terminal
board with D-sub 15 pin

Lablack CB37 connector - Expansion terminal
board with D-sub 37 pin

LabJack EB37 mock-up board - Expansion board
Smart-MAIC D101-21 single-phase, standard
version with latches (5 units)

Smart-MAIC D103-60 Othree-phase, business
version at 600A (2 units)

Smart-MAIC D105EA Pulse counter (3 units)
Temperature sensor DS18b20 (10 units)
Temperature and humidity sensor DHT22 (5 units)
TV 75UN81006LB

TV Samsung UE70TU7100UXUA

Bracket Satelit 39-80PIVOT600A

Notebook HP 15s-fq2017ua 15.6" FHD IPS/i5-
1135G7

Camcorser Canon Legria HF G50

Stoduio microphone Fifine K669 Black

Monitor 27" Samsung LF27T450 Black

Computer HP ProDesk 400 G6 DM

Logitech G213 Prodigy keyboard

Tablet Lenovo IdeaPad Duet 3 Wi-Fi 128 GB

Logitech Webcam C930e

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

20/09/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021

01/08/2021



2023

2024

Lviv Polytechnic National
University
Lviv Polytechnic National
University

Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture

Server brand Dell type PowerEdge model R740
Xeon Silver 4216 2P, 2x32GB,4x1 2TB SAS, PERC
H750 16SFF, 4x1GbEb BACE-T, iDRAC9ENt, RPS
1100W, 3Yr

Camera Lidar L515

Hard disk 4TB 7.2K RPM NLSAS ISE 12Gbps 512n
3.5in Hard Drive -4 items

Memory module for the server DDR4 32GB ECC
RDIMM 2933MHz 2Rx4 1.2V CL21 - 2 items

West Ukrainian National Universit Hard disk HPE 8TB SAS 7.2K

National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"

Lviv Polytechnic National
University

West Ukrainian National
University

Kyiv National University of
Construction and Architecture
National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"

National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"

National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"

National University "Zaporizhzhia
Polytechnic"

Hewlett Packard Enterprise 16Gb (7x16Gb) Single
Rank x4 DDR4-2933 CAS-21-21-21 Registered
Smart Memory Kit (server HPE DL380 Gen10 8LFF,
RAM upgrade)

SSD SAS 2.5" 1.92TB PM1643a

HXM/, HPE 8TB SAS 7.2K LFF LP 512e DS HDD

Projector ACER QF13 (MR.JWD11.001)

UPS batteries

Videocard GeForce RTX 4070 (8 pin)

Hard drive

HP ProLiant G8 G9 3.5 HDD Tray Caddy 651314-001
651320-001

29/12/2022

29/12/2022

23/06/2023

12/07/2023

09/05/2023

18/07/2023

Jul-24

Jul-24

Jul-24

Jul-24

Jul-24

Jul-24



